
356307 
356308 
356309 
356310 
356312 
356313 
356314 
356315 
356316 
356317 
356318 
356319 
356320 
35632} 
356322 
356323 
356324 
356325 
356326 
356328 
356329 
356330 

| 356331 
356332 
356333 
356334 
356337 
356336 
356338 
356339 
356340 
356341 
356344 
356345 
356346 
356347 
356348 
356349 
356350 
356351 
356352 
356353 
356354 
356355 
356356 
356357 
356358 
356359 
356360 
356361 
356362 
356363 
356364 
356365 
356366 
356367 
356368 
356369 
356370 
356371 
356372 
356373 
356374 
356379 
356380 
356381 
356382 
356383 
356384 
356387 
356388 
356389 
356390 
356391 
356392 
356393 
356394 
356395 
356396 
356397 
356400 
356402 

. 356403 
356404 
556405 * 
356406 
556407 

O. E. Christy 
Davis Grocery & Mkt 
Dexter Publish Co 
Field Stationery Co 
M. B. Flesher 
Maria Frenandez 
G & H Grocery 
Gammel Ser Station 
Geo Goff, Sheriff 
H. H. Griffin 
Griffin Goodner Groce 
A. L. Hanks, Welding 
Voline Harper 
Hardin Service 
Hillerest Memorial Hosp 

S. D. Johnson 
Sam P. King 
Mrs Christ Lausen 
Iuckhart Oil Co 
Bell Mabry 
John Henry Mahone 
A. Garland Marrs 
Marchant Calculating Machine 
Rachael McIntire 
Naifeh & Son 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 

P. Le Ollerman 

Orville Griffin Who -Groc 
E. A. Patterson 
J. G. Penny Co 
Ramey Lee 
Resale Shope 
St. Anthony Hospital 
St. John's Hospital 

: t 

State University Hospital 
Schumans Shoe Store 

{ 

O. B. Selvidge 
Sherman Groc & Mkt 
Skelly O11 Co 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
Mrs. Arthur E Stander 
L. H- Stogsdill 

T & R Grocery 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Shoe Market 

1 tt 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Camera Record Co 
Tulsa Co Public Health Assoc 

" Probation Officer 
Webber Grocery 
Wilcox Oil & Gas 
B. R. Williams Groce 
County Treasurer 

" Sheriff 
Tulsa Camera Record Co 
County Assessor 
"Building Supt. 

Court Common Pleas 
County Attorney 
County Health 

u * Clerk 
H. Holder 
Acme Chemical Company 
Buy Right Grocery 
Consumers K. C. Mkt 
Sam'tl] Dodsworth 
Electric Ref Co 
M.e' J. Glass 
H. Holder 
Fred Jones 
K & S&S Electric & Supply 
G. J+ Landgrof 
Sarah Monroe 
Moulder-Oldham 
Okla’ Natural Gas Go 
Okla Power & Water 
Posey-Appleby Gen Tires 
Premium Laundry & Dry Cleaning 
Sand Sprs Home 

Tayloe Paper Co 

Labor 
Groceries 
Supplies 

it 

Salary 
-Rent 

Groceries 
Supplies 
Subpoenas 
Salary 
Groceries 
Repair 
Salary 
Car Repair 
Hospitalization 

tt 

Salary 
' 

Rent 
Oil & Gas 
Rent 
Rent 
Postage 
Service 

Rent 
Groceries 
Fuel 

Clothing 
Groceries 
Salary 
Clothing 
Rent 
Clothing 
Hospitalization 

tt 

, it 

Splint 
Clothing 

tt 

Groceries 
Oil & Gas 

Service 
Clothing 
Labor 

Groceries 

Pub Comm froceed 

Clothing 
Shoes 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Stamps 
Groceries 
Oil & Gas 
Groceries 
Payroll 

Supplies 
Payroll 

w 

Mileage 
Supplies 
Groceries 

it 

Supplies 
Repair 
Wages 

w 

Car Expense 
Repair 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 
service 
Service . 
Supplies 
Service 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 

si J hae lela Rell ed dL oe re iis 

April 3, 1944 

15.00 
5.00 

24.80 
12.00 
35.00 
10.00 
5.00 

17.20 
8.15 
6.00 

550.00 
2.00 

50.00 
15.00 

101.00 
66.00 

170.00 
9.00 
2.10 

10.00 
7.00 
6.00 

35.00 
5.00 
8.00 

£16.75 
5.75 
1.50 

44.00 
200.00 
43.29 
6.00 
5.60 

42 -00 

180.00 
116.00 

7.50 
6.94 

10.44 
Cancelled 

74.00 
48.39 
24.30 
5-25 

66.00 
66 .00 
6.00 
8.00 
4.00 
3.50 

35.80 
41.99 
4.45 

15.00 
6.00 

11.58 
33.00 

2,741.67 
6,045.00 

21.96 
2,166.67 
2,055.00 
3,950.00 
2,600.00 

965.00 
2 56356.66 

76.88 

48.00 
88.00 
52.05 
65-00 

200.00 
90.00 
4.72 
6.55 
8.00 

10.00 
9.75 

50.60 
56.13 
21.34 
744 
50.00 
50.00 
6.54 


